H3C CR19000
Core Routers
Release Date:       May, 2021
H3C CR19000 Core Routers
2
Product Overview
The CR19000 core router series (hereinafter referred to as the CR19000) is a set of new-generation core
routers developed for service provider-level applications. It can be deployed as service providers' backbone

Active/standby switchover
Hot patching
GR
NSR
VRRP, VRRPE
BFD for VRRP/BGP/IS-IS/RIP/OSPF/static routing
IP FRR
Ordering guide
PID Description
CR19000-8 H3C CR19000-8 router chassis
CR19000-16 H3C CR19000-16 router chassis
H3C CR19000 Core Routers
9
CR19000-20 H3C CR19000-20 router chassis
Power frame module
CR-PEM-DC2000 DC 2000W power frame
CR-PEM-AC3000 AC 3000W power frame
CR-PEM-HVDC3000 HVDC 3000W power frame
Power module
PSR2400-54D DC 2400W power module
PSR3000-54A AC 3000W power module
PSR3000-54AHD AC 3000W &240V-380V HVDC power module
PSR2000B-54D DC 2000W power module
PSR3000B-54AHD AC 3000W power module (support for HVDC)
MPU module
CR-19K-MPU-08B H3C CR19000-8 main processing unit B
CR-19K-MPU-16A H3C CR19000-16 main processing unit A
CR-19K-MPU-16B H3C CR19000-16 main processing unit B
CR-19K-MPU-20C H3C CR19000-20 main processing unit C
Switching fabric module
CR-19K-SFU-08C H3C CR19000-8 fabric module for single-chassis (Class C)
CR-19K-SFU-16C H3C CR19000-16 fabric module for single-chassis (Class C)
CR-19K-SFU-20C H3C CR19000-20 fabric module for single-chassis (Class C)
IO Module
CR-19K-LPU-CQ18 H3C CR 18-port 100G Ethernet optical interface module (QSFP28)
CR-19K-LPU-CQ12B H3C CR 12-port 100G Ethernet optical interface module B (QSFP28)
CR-19K-LPU-CQ02 H3C CR 2-port 400G Ethernet optical interface module  (QSFPDD)
Service Engine Module
CR-19K-LPU-8004 H3C CR flexible interface module (LPU-8004)
CR-19K-LPU-4004 H3C CR flexible interface module (LPU-4004)
Subcard module
CR-HIC-CQ01 H3C CR 1-port 100G Ethernet optical interface card (QSFP28)
CR-HIC-CQ02 H3C CR 2-port 100G Ethernet optical interface card (QSFP28)
CR-HIC-QQ03 H3C CR 3-port 40G Ethernet optical interface card (QSFP+)
CR-HIC-XP12B H3C CR 12-port 10G Ethernet optical interface card B (SFP+)
CR-HIC-XP10 H3C CR 10-port 1G/10G Ethernet optical interface card (SFP+)
H3C CR19000 Core Routers
10
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
Beijing Headquarters